WELL LOG BUREAU—KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY
Murdock, Wichita, Kansas

502 East

Company- FRED ASBURY

Farm- Schlochtermeier

Totzl Depth.  3500°
Comm. 3-14-59

Shot or Treated.

Contractor. Duke Drlg.

lssued, 6=27-59

CASING:
8" 276'
5" 34941

sand and shale
shale

red bed
Anhydrite
shale and shells
salt and shale
shale

line and shale
line

Heebner

live

Lansing

line

Arbuckle

lice

Total Depth

TOPS:
Anhydrite
Heebner
Brown Line
Lansing
Arbuckle

No, &

Comp, 3-25-59

212

230

558

587

1130
1230
1465
2855
3009
3100
3147
31385
3429
3495
3500

558

3009
3132
3147
3429

Figures hicicate Bottom of Formations.

RID

SEC.

7 T 21
NI SE NE

County Stafford

R. 11¥W

KENSAS
Elevation.  1012' KB
Production. 29 BOPD



